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Men's 4x200 yards Freestyle

2013 AT&T Winter National Championships

Fastest Heat(s)

Results Summary

EVENT NO. 24
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
AR 6:10.16 1:31.72 3:03.87 4:37.07 USA - Texas College Station, TX (USA) 27 MAR 2009
us 6:10.16 1:31.72 3:03.87 4:37.07 USA - Texas College Station, TX (USA) 27 MAR 2009
CR 6:12.43 1:32.43 3:05.97 4:39.80 USA - Club Wolverine Atlanta, GA (USA) 30 NOV 2007
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time Beﬁmg
1 2 4 MICHMI - Univ. Of Michigan Swim Team A 6:21.70
WYNALDA Michael 0.82 21.82 45.26 1:09.48 1:33.49 1:33.49
JAEGER Connor 0.18 21.81 45.83 1:10.25 1:34.84 3:08.33
MANGAN Jack 0.27 21.87 46.51 1:11.24 1:36.93 4:45.26
GLANDA Justin 0.23 21.61 45.59 1:10.68 1:36.44 6:21.70
2 2 5 CALIPC - Univ. Of California, Berkeley A 6:24.43 2.73
MESSERSCHMIDT Tyler 0.79 21.98 45.90 1:10.64 1:36.33 1:36.33
GUTIERREZ Longyuan 0.18 22.00 45.80 1:11.19 1:36.04 3:12.37
WILLIAMS Trenton 0.27 21.79 46.03 1:10.94 1:36.05 4:48.42
BAGSHAW Jeremy 0.24 21.69 45.81 1:10.98 1:36.01 6:24.43
3 2 6 UOFLKY - University Of Louisville A 6:24.73 3.03
CARROLL Trevor 0.72 22.40 46.68 1:11.15 1:35.92 1:35.92
LINDENBAUER Matthias 0.02 21.79 46.81 1:11.98 1:36.70 3:12.62
DE LUCCA Joao 0.40 21.56 45.57 1:09.92 1:34.28 4:46.90
IZARRA Ruben 0.20 22.49 46.87 1:12.15 1:37.83 6:24.73
4 2 7 UTAHUT - Univ Of Utah Aquatic Team A 6:25.08 3.38
SOEDEL Nicholas 0.71 22.13 46.13 1:10.72 1:35.08 1:35.08
HOLMSTROM Karl 0.33 22.11 46.43 1:11.67 1:37.29 3:12.37
KIRALY Bence 0.27 22.37 47.10 1:11.91 1:36.28 4:48.65
KRON Kristian 0.45 22.14 46.66 1:11.44 1:36.43 6:25.08
5 2 1 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A 6:31.06 9.36
LOVE Dillon 0.67 22.61 47.29 1:12.89 1:39.00 1:39.00
HILL Dax 0.38 21.47 45.77 1:11.01 1:36.09 3:15.09
PHILLIPS Tim 0.26 21.72 46.87 1:13.03 1:38.95 4:54.04
THOMAN Nick 0.26 22.01 46.61 1:11.79 1:37.02 6:31.06
6 2 3 CALIPC - Univ. Of California, Berkeley B 6:31.97 10.27
STUBBLEFIELD Seth 0.62 21.37 44.91 1:09.90 1:35.79 1:35.79
PEBLEY Jacob 0.38 22.28 47.28 1:12.27 1:37.35 3:13.14
CAMPBELL Sven 0.17 22.06 46.94 1:12.55 1:38.71 4:51.85
WILLIAMS Dillon 0.26 22.23 47.15 1:13.20 1:40.12 6:31.97
7 1 4 IU-IN - Indiana University A 6:35.06 13.36
TAVCAR Anze 0.73 23.70 48.78 1:14.70 1:40.46 1:40.46
MILLER Jackson 0.40 22.57 47.10 1:12.54 1:38.36 3:18.82
HURLEY Donald 0.09 22.03 46.54 1:12.93 1:38.80 4:57.62
RESS Eric 0.20 22.93 47.32 1:12.36 1:37.44 6:35.06
8 2 8 PITTAM - University Of Pittsburgh A 6:35.77 14.07
LIERLEY Jonathan 0.71 22.54 47.01 1:12.52 1:38.69 1:38.69
SWEENEY David 0.04 21.82 47.18 1:13.24 1:39.23 3:17.92
RODENKIRK Alexander 0.12 21.92 46.48 1:12.27 1:38.00 4:55.92
WARRINGTON Avery 0.27 21.79 46.91 1:13.14 1:39.85 6:35.77
9 1 3 CPSUCA - California Polytechnic State U A 6:44.89 23.19
FIERRO Sonny 0.73 23.02 48.27 1:13.74 1:38.84 1:38.84
STANCHI Paolo 0.17 23.35 49.39 1:15.85 1:42.52 3:21.36
DEIPARINE Jimmy 0.10 22.97 48.76 1:15.84 1:43.77 5:05.13
DAVIES Caleb 0.15 22.33 47.16 1:13.03 1:39.76 6:44.89
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Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time Be-lf-]iirr':g
10 1 5 XAV-OH - Xavier University Swim Team A 6:49.60 27.90

THOMPSON Chad 0.82 23.46 49.15 1:15.01 1:41.30 1:41.30

JOHANNS Luke 0.14 22.62 47.96 1:14.67 1:41.48 3:22.78

SURIANO Rodrigo 0.26 22.21 48.13 1:14.98 1:42.33 5:05.11

MOSS Armando 0.22 22.56 48.43 1:15.95 1:44.49 6:49.60

2 2 MICHMI - Univ. Of Michigan Swim Team B DsSQ

BOSCH Dylan 0.67 22.18 45.99 1:10.55 1:35.80 1:35.80

NIELSEN Anders -0.08

ABDEL KHALIK Hassaan
KAMIYA Ryutaro

LEGEND
DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction time
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